
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
STEEL

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:2563
ANSWERED ON:08.08.2000
PUBLIC SECTOR UNDER THE SAIL
NIKHIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether the condition of all the Public Undertakings under the SAIL is deteriorating day by day;

(b) if so, the details thereof and the reasons therefor;

(c) whether any enquiry has been conducted in this regard;

(d) if so, the outcome thereof; and

(e) the action proposed to be taken against the officials responsible for the same?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE FOR STEEL (SHRI BRAJA KISHORE TRIPATHY)

(a) No, Sir.

(b) to (e): Do not arise.
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